Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1369GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1369GE23 R0420
Safety Valves
TM3400/TM3410
Thermostatic mixing valve
with scald protection
APPLICATION

SW 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 8
TM3400/TM3410 - Thermostatic mixing valve
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Setting range 30 - 45 °C Set during manufacture 40 °C
TM3400.912 with external thread connections 1/2"
TM3400.922 with external thread connections 3/4"
TM3400.932 with external thread connections 1"
TM3400.942 with external thread connections 11/4"
TM3400.952 with external thread connections 11/2"
TM3400.962 with external thread connections 2"
TM3410.605 with flange connections DN65, PN10 VSM/DIN
TM3410.805 with flange connections DN80, PN10 VSM/DIN
Setting range 36 - 53 °C Set during manufacture 48 °C
TM3400.914 with external thread connections 1/2"
TM3400.924 with external thread connections 3/4"
TM3400.934 with external thread connections 1"
TM3400.944 with external thread connections 11/4"
TM3400.954 with external thread connections 11/2"
TM3400.964 with external thread connections 2"
TM3410.606 with flange connections DN65, PN10 VSM/DIN
TM3410.806 with flange connections DN80, PN10 VSM/DIN
Setting range 45 - 65 °C Set during manufacture 55 °C
TM3400.916 with external thread connections 1/2"
TM3400.926 with external thread connections 3/4"
TM3400.936 with external thread connections 1"
TM3400.946 with external thread connections 11/4"
TM3400.956 with external thread connections 11/2"
TM3400.966 with external thread connections 2"
TM3410.608 with flange connections DN65, PN10 VSM/DIN
TM3410.808 with flange connections DN80, PN10 VSM/DIN
Manufactured for
and on behalf of
Pittway Sàrl, Z.A., La Pièce 4,
1180 Rolle, Switzerland